File E67774 Vol. 1 Sec. 15 Page 1 Issued:  1994-04-21
 and Report Revised:  2008-06-20
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT COVERED:
USR, CNR - Component, Special-Use Switches: Rocker Type
Cat. No.
Elec. Rating
A-V-F-HP

120 1/1 or 1/2 - 6K 2, 9
Note  - 1. Model R13-112BF-02-T65 is identical to Model R13-112BFW-02-T65
except for Model designation.
2. Model R13-112B8 Series is identical to Model R13-112B8W Series;
Model R13-112BF Series is identical to Model R13-112BFW Series;
except for model designation.
*